

ACCESORII ELECTRICE

I.D.: 43827838

Data publicarii	29.08.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 894,03 RON - 894,03 RON

Descriere: SURUB AUTOFORANT CAP HEX 4.2X25 - 40 BUC X 0.0672= 2.69 LEI SAIBA CAUCIUC EPDM 4.8X19 - 40BUC X 0.672 = 2.69 LEI SINA DIN 1ML - 1ML X 6.3025 = 6.30 LEI CLEMA INTINDERE CIB-MU = 3BUC X 5.1261= 15.38 LEI VLT ASA 300 - 1BUC X 5.8824 = 5.88 LEI SP PA-3040170 PANOU 30X40X17 PLASTIC ABS IP65 VEST USA MATA - 1BUCX 67.2269= 67.23 LEI BUSBAR 3P 63A -1ML X67.2269 =67.23 LEI SCHRACK BC606103 INTR.AUT.DIF 63A 4P 30mA- 1BUCX 148.7395 = 148.74 LEI ABB SIG AUT 16A/3 -1BUC X 34.8739= 34.87 LEI ABB SIG AUT 10A/3 - 1BUC X 37.7311= 37.73 LEI ABB SIG AUT 20A/3 -1BUC X 35.2941= 35.29 LEI DIBLU PLASTIC 8X40 -30BUC X 0.042 =1.26 LEI 7505 SURUB LEMN AF 4.5X45 - 30BUC X 0.0588=1.76 LEI GW27004 DOZA APARAT PT 4M IP40 - 4BUC X 10.084= 40.34 LEI GW20265 PRIZA SCHUKO 16A - 8BUC X 10.8403= 86.72 LEI CABLU MYYM 3X4 - 10ML X 5.2437 =52.44 LEI ET INTR DIFERENTIAL CKN 25A P+N 30mA PFL6 - 2BUC X 87.395 = 174.79 LEI SP CANAL CABLU 25X25 ADEZIV - 6ML X 2.1849 = 13.11 LEI PLATBANDA INCATA 40X4 - 15KG X6.6387 = 99.58 LEI
